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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 9 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2/26/2011 - 10:28 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Juniori

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.42 645
2. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.22 586
3. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.46 569
4. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.08 530
5. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.56 501
6. BULAJIC, ALJOSA 93 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 26.76 490

NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.76 490
8. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.99 428
9. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 29.44 368

10. PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad29.74 357
11. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 30.41 334
12. BANJAC, Vladimir 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad30.61 328
13. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad31.71 295
14. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad33.64 247

Seniori

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.38 648
2. SILASKI, Milan 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.64 628
3. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.83 614
4. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.40 573
5. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.79 548
6. DELIBASIC, MITAR 89 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 25.98 536
7. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 26.61 499
8. ROZA, Zolt 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.10 472
9. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.29 462

10. ZUGIC, SLOBODAN 85 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 27.72 441
11. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 28.60 402
12. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 28.77 394
13. PATARICA, Robert 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 30.49 331

Apsolutna

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.38 648
2. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.42 645
3. SILASKI, Milan 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.64 628
4. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.83 614
5. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.22 586
6. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.40 573
7. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.46 569
8. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.79 548
9. DELIBASIC, MITAR 89 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 25.98 536

10. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.08 530
11. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.56 501
12. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 26.61 499
13. BULAJIC, ALJOSA 93 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 26.76 490
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 9, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

13. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.76 490
15. ROZA, Zolt 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.10 472
16. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.29 462
17. ZUGIC, SLOBODAN 85 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 27.72 441
18. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.99 428
19. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 28.60 402
20. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 28.77 394
21. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 29.44 368
22. PEKEZ, Nenad 93 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad29.74 357
23. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 30.41 334
24. PATARICA, Robert 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 30.49 331
25. BANJAC, Vladimir 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad30.61 328
26. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad31.71 295
27. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad33.64 247
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